				ATC	86140		
		72358	MASTER DEED,	ASSIGNMENT,	CONVEYANCE	VOI MAN AND BILL OF SALL	Page 4114
		("Savince The unde	rsigned parts			AND BILL OF SALL	- <u>9</u> C
•		Oregon, in accorden	Successor in	IER BANK ORE	GON, a Federa	1 Saut	
. 0	The undersigned, RAINIER BANK OREGON, a Federal Savings Bank, Portland, Oregon, ("Savings Bank"), successor in interest to Lincoln Savings and Loan Association, Oregon, oregon, in accordance with the Plan of Reorganization and Agreement to Acquire the Association, Gresham, Oregon ("Rainier Oregon") dated September 16, 1986, does hereby assign, transfer, every nature whatsoever, including, but not limited to, all feel of the Assets of Savings Bank of trust, chattel Wortgreen						
	46	convey, guit clei	ainier Oregon	avings Bank	by Rainier Ban	Agreement to A	ciation, Portland.
	0	even S. W. Greenbur	ra Past	nto Rainio-	2 16, 19	86. door, Natio	nal Associati
	H	real estate of an	ver, includi	land, Oregon	97223, pli	principal offic	assign, transfer.
		convey, quit claim 10250 S. W. Greenbur every nature whatsoe real estate of any k of trust, chattel mo kind of Savings Bank	ind whatsoeve	er, personal	limited to, all	of the Assets of	Savings Berly
	-	and of Savings Bank	· secu	rity interes	property, cho	ses in action	ind interests in
	HAR	The true of				securs and	rights of
	1 28.	Liabilities of Sa	of Reorgani	for this con	veyance is -	_	every
	•	The true co set forth in the Plan Liabilities of Saving This instru evidence the acquisit approved by the Fedora	s Bank by Rai	inier Oregon	greement to Ac	od and valuable	consideration as and Assume the
		This instru- evidence the acquisit; approved by the Federa Savings Bank President of Rainier of	ment is recor	de tot	dated Septem	iber 16, 1986 (+	consideration as s and Assume the he "Plan"). RS 711.030(2) to Plan, as
		approved by the Feder	ion of all the	e assets of	of a recording	8 Durau	ne "Plan").
		approved by the Federa Savings Bank President of Rainier O cespective successors	i Deposit Ind	surance Corp	Savings Bank	pursuant to OF	RS 711.030(2) to
		of Rainier of	and h	lereby de		Jated Ja	nuary 22 to-
		o act alone	in office	thleen P. Ma	constitute an	d appoint Rober	
	t						
	C	onveyances	red, all such	and deliver	mmation of the	e transaction	th full power
	ti	cansferring and confi-	attorney and	assurance	ts, deeds, as	be done, execu	ntemplated by
	01	ne Plan to do, execute cknowledged and delive onveyances, powers of cansferring and confir the assets to be tran Dated on the	ung to Raini	er Oregon or	to its	ired for the bal	fers,
		Tansferring and confirm the assets to be tran Dated as of Fe	L.	ainier Orego	n as provided	ssor or assigns,	ter
					87.	nerein.	any or all
	THE						
	LAW	S AND PEOPE THE APPLY	CABLE LASTRU	MENT	ER BANK OREGO	N, A Federal Sav	
	ACC	S AND REGULATIONS. BE SPTING THIS INSTRUMENT UIRING FEE TITLE TO THE	FORE SIGNING	0.0	//2	Langa	vings Bank
	SHOI	ILD OWNER FISS FITLE TO TH	F DROP-	 T.	rry E. Mangan	mya	
	OR (APPR		ROPRIATE CITY		Executive Vi	ce President	
		120 USES.	TO VERIE	Y			
	STAT	E OF OREGON, County of	17				
	-	Personalia	washington) _{88.}	February	~~	
	Execu and r	Personally appea tive Vice President of hat the seal affixed h ument was signed and s rectors, and acknowled	HARRY E.	MANGAN, who		, 1987	
	instr	tive Vice President of hat the seal affixed h ument was signed and s rectors, and acknowled	ereto is the	K OREGON, a	Deing duly swo Federal Saut	orn did sav that	
Ret: A.T.	or di:	rectors, and acknowled	ealed in bena	official sea	al of said ass	s Bank, an asso	ciation
	•••		seu che instr	ument to be	Ats volume	authority of i	at said
		ument was signed and s rectors, and acknowled	Befor	e me:	l no	act and deed.	-s blard
				NOTEFU	the Me	Her -	
	-	and the second sec		My Commi	ission expires	for the State o 5 - 16 - 88	f Oregon
						-16-88	
STAT	'E OF (DREGON COL					
Filed	6	DREGON: COUNTY OF KLAN	MATH: ss.				
of	Mare	ord at request as					
			As	pen Title Co	M., and duly record are4114	L	
FEE	\$5.0	0	es and Deeds		M., and duly record ge 4114 Biebp Court	led in Vol Vor	day
				Evelyn	Biehn, County	$\frac{M87}{2}$	
•				ву	- County	Clerk	
e* 1							